Client: _______________________________
Project: ______________________________
Specifi er: _____________________________
Type: ________________________ Qty: ____
ArcLine Optic (Colour) ™
Category: ArcLine Optic
FEATURES:
• Input Voltage: 48V DC Via ArcPower Range

• Certifi cation: ETL / cETL, CE, RoHS
• 5 Year Warranty
How To Order
GROUP VARIANT SIZE COLOUR OPTIC FINISH OPTIONS
ARC 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
LNE IND 6 RGBW - Red, Green, Blue, White 10° S - Silver CUS - Custom
12 RGB - Red, Green, Blue 20° B - Black MTP -Mul�ple
18 R - Red 30° W - White REN - Rear Entry
24 G - Green EL° C - Custom SEN - Side entry
36 B - LCCeulB  - Custom Cable Length
A - Amber
Example ARCLINE 18 RGB 25 CUSTOM SIDE ENTRY
ARC LNE IND 18 RGB 25 C SEN
Colour temperature to be specified at �me of order
Note: RGBW configura�on only avaliable on Arcline 12,24 and 36